
OUR STORY- Phil's is a locally operated and family owned diner
originally opened in Calgary in 1956.  We take pride in delivering an
outstanding personal dining experience with Phil's signature food.

TWO EGG BREAKFAST
15.95CHUBBIES & EGGS

5 Phil's classic meat medallions (Beef, Pork or Chicken) 
made with the highest quality ingredients

19.95TRADITIONAL MIXED GRILL
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage Links & Ham

19.95PHIL'S MIXED GRILL
2 Pieces of Bacon & 4 of Phil's exclusive Chubbies 

23.95STEAK & EGGS
8oz Steak charbroiled to perfection

15.95SAUSAGE LINKS (3) & EGGS

15.95BACON (3) & EGGS

15.00MINCED HAM & SCRAMBLED EGGS

12.95TRAVELER'S SPECIAL
2 Eggs, 2 Buttermilk or Buckwheat Pancakes & 3 Chubbies 
COMES AS IS, NO ADDITIONAL SIDE

      
                       Two Egg Breakfasts and Omelettes come with...
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                          Own Fruit Compote

(3)14.95 (5)16.95PANCAKES

17.95FRENCH TOAST (3)

     PANCAKES
11.50 13.30BUTTERMILK OR BUCKWHEAT

13.95 14.95CHOCOLATE CHIP

13.95 14.95POTATO PANCAKES

FRENCH TOAST
15.50CLASSIC

3 Slices of French Bread, dipped in Egg Batter and grilled until
golden brown

18.95STUFFED FRENCH TOAST
2 French Toast stuffed with Peameal Back Bacon, Scrambled Eggs,
Monterey Jack and Cheddar Cheeses. Served with Apple Compote

18.95FRENCH TOAST & ONE 
3 Bacon - 3 Peameal Back Bacon - 2 Slices of Ham - 2 Eggs
- 5 Chubbies (Beef, Pork, or Chicken) - 3 Sausage Links

18.95BANANA CREAM
French Toast topped with Banana Pudding, Sliced Bananas,
Whipped Cream, and Coconut Shavings

     CREPES
16.75NUTELLA CREPES (2)

Filled with Nutella, Apples, and Bananas, drizzled with Chocolate
Sauce, and topped with Whipped Cream

THREE EGG OMELETTES
18.95SPANISH

Our own Spanish Sauce, loaded with Tomatoes, Sautéed Onions,
Peppers and Mushrooms

20.30WEST COAST
Onion Marmalade & Cream Cheese with Smoked Salmon, Grilled
Tomatoes, Capers, and Hollandaise Sauce

19.95BENEDICT
Peameal Back Bacon, Hollandaise Sauce, and Green Onions.

15.00BUILD YOUR OWN
Add any of the following:
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
.
 

15.95CREPES (3)

15.50JUMBO WAFFLE

     WAFFLES
13.00JUMBO GOLDEN BELGIAN WAFFLE

11.50MINI BELGIAN WAFFLES (3)

17.95CHICKEN AND WAFFLE
Phil's Jumbo Belgian topped with breaded chicken pieces. A real
play on sweet and heat done the Phil's way.

17.95WAFFLE & ONE
3 Bacon - 3 Peameal Back Bacon - 2 Slices of Ham - 2 Eggs - 5
Chubbies (Beef, Pork or Chicken) - 3 Sausage Links

              
               HAS GONE GLUTEN FREE!!!
 

JUMBO WAFFLE
+ 3.25

FRENCH TOAST
+ 0.80 per slice

CREPES
+ 1.05 per crepe

$2 each $0.50

PEACH MELBASTRAWBERRY

Shredded Hash Browns
Chunky Hash Browns
Cottage Cheese
Toast
Buttermilk Pancake
Buckwheat Pancake
Yogurt

English Muffin
Potato Pancake
French Toast
GF Toast
Tomato Slices
Side of Fresh Fruit
Bowl of Fresh Fruit

+0.35
+0.80
+0.80
+1.60
+1.10
+2.95
+5.90

Warm, Sweet & Delicious Warm & Tart Peaches in light syrup & RaspberriesCool & Tangy

(5)

Bacon
Minced Ham
Sausage Links
Beef, Pork, Chicken Chubbies
Peameal Back Bacon
Smoked Salmon
Cheddar Cheese
Monterey Jack Cheese
 

OR

Phil's Classics topped with your choice of fruit compote made in-house.

Get your favourite Phil's signature items now gluten free

While we do provide gluten free products,

Mushrooms
Tomatoes
Green or Regular Onions
Jalapeños
Bell Peppers
Spinach
Hollandaise 
Salsa
 

Phil's is not a gluten free environment

 Add a Third Egg + 1.50

Any 1 of these Any 2 of these
3 Buttermilk or Buckwheat Pancakes
2 French Toasts
2 Plain Crepes
3 Mini Waffles
6 Dollar Sized Pancakes
3 Potato Pancakes         +2.40
Add Fruit Compote       +2.50
 

(3)

APPLE CINNAMON BLUEBERRY



BENEDICTS
17.95TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT

Toasted English Muffin, Canadian Peameal Back Bacon, Poached
eggs,  and topped with Hollandaise Sauce. Served with Hash
Browns (Shredded  or Chunky).

17.95MINCED CORNED BEEF BENEDICT
Corned Beef replaces the Peameal Back Bacon.

19.95SMOKED SALMON AND CAPERS BENEDICT
Smoked Salmon sprinkled with Capers.

16.95VEGETARIAN BENEDICT
Fresh Tomato Slices
Add Guacamole + 1.00

SIDES
5.25BEEF, PORK, OR CHICKEN CHUBBIES (5)

5.25SLICED HAM (2)

5.10BACON (4)

5.10SAUSAGE LINKS (4)

5.40CANADIAN PEAMEAL BACK BACON (3)

2.50EGG (1)

3.95STACK OF TOAST
Gluten Free Available    4.95

3.95HASH BROWNS - SHREDDED OR CHUNKY

4.95FRENCH FRIES

6.50SWEET POTATO FRIES
with Garlic Dip

5.25 8.50SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT

1.85SIDE SAUCE
Hollandaise, Beef, Chicken, or Mushroom Gravy

SANDWICHES AND

17.95FRENCH BEEF DIP
Thinly Sliced, Slow Roasted Alberta Beef on a French Loaf grilled
with Garlic Butter.  Served with side Au Jus or Beef Gravy.

17.50CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH
Triple layered Toast with Bacon, sliced Turkey Breast, Mayo,
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, and Tomato.

17.50BREAKFAST CLUB
Triple layered Toast with Ham, Egg, Mayo, Bacon, Lettuce, and
Tomato.

17.50REUBEN ON RYE
Our Corned Beef with Monterey Jack Cheese and Sauerkraut, on
grilled Rye Bread.

17.50MONTE CRISTO
Triple layered Bread with Ham, sliced Turkey Breast, Monterey
Jack Cheese dipped in Egg Batter and perfectly grilled.

17.00PATTY MELT SUPREME
A Juicy Hamburger Patty with Caramelized Onions with Melted
Monterey Jack Cheese on Grilled Rye Bread

15.95WESTERN DENVER
Chopped Green Pepper, Onion & Minced Ham scrambled with 2
Fresh Eggs, and grilled. Served on Toast.

BRUNCHES
17.95CORNED BEEF HASH

Grilled Corned Beef Hash, topped with 2 Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce &
Green Onions. Served with Toast.

16.95BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
Flour Tortilla encloses Scrambled Eggs, Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes
and  melted Monterey Jack Cheese. Served with Salsa & Sour
Cream. Served with Hash Browns (Shredded or Chunky).

17.95EGGS RANCHERO
Fried Flour Tortilla, Refried Beans, Jalapeno Peppers, Ranchero
Sauce. Topped with 2 poached Eggs and melted Monterey Jack and
Cheddar Cheese. Served with Hash Browns (Shredded or Chunky).

16.95HANGOVER POUTINE
French Fries, Chopped Bacon, topped with 2 Poached Eggs,
smothered in Hollandaise, and a dash of Paprika.

SOUP AND SALAD
SOUP OF THE DAY
Cup  $4.95              Bowl  $5.95

10.95 13.95CAESAR SALAD
Parmesan Cheese, Bacon Bits and Croutons tossed in an Asiago
Caesar Dressing. Served with Garlic Toast.

15.95 18.95CHEF SALAD
Mixed Greens with Green Onion, Tomato Slices, Sliced Ham &
Turkey, Monterey Jack & Cheddar Cheeses and a Hard Boiled Egg.

18.95SOUTHERN TACO SALAD
Crispy Tortilla Basket, Mixed Greens, Onions, Tomatoes, Green
Pepper, Black Beans, Jalapeños, Monterey Jack, Cheddar Cheese &
Guacamole. Choose between : Seasoned Beef OR Crispy Chicken.      
Served with Sour Cream & Salsa on the side.

   BURGERS

16.00BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER
Start with a Phil's Beef Patty on a toasted bun, topped with lettuce,
tomatoes, onions, and Phil's own special sauce. 

 
 SENSATIONAL SIDES

 
 
 
 
 
 

CLASSIC MEALS
15.95 18.95FISH & CHIPS

Lightly battered, deep fried Cod served with Fries, Coleslaw, and Tartar Sauce.

PAN FRIED BREADED CUTLET                                            VEAL 18.95  PORK 17.95
Served atop our own Mushroom Cream Sauce served with Mixed Vegetables & Choice of Potato.                                                    

17.95PHIL'S OWN SALISBURY STEAK
Smothered with Onions, Mushrooms, and Beef Gravy served with Mixed Vegetables and choice of Potato.

17.95GRILLED BEEF LIVER
2 pieces of Grilled Liver, Topped with Sautéed Onions, Beef Gravy, and 2 pieces of Bacon served with Vegetables & Choice of Potato.

PHIL'S SIGNATURE ITEMS ARE IDENTIFIED BY THE                 

$1.00 $0.50

Cheddar Cheese
Monterey Jack Cheese
Bacon
Fried Egg
Peameal Back Bacon
Guacamole

Grilled Green Peppers
Grilled Red Peppers
Fried Mushrooms
Jalapenos
Salsa

Mixed or Caesar Salad
Cup of Soup
Coleslaw
Peas
Mixed Vegetables
French Fries

Mashed Potatoes
Baked Potato
Shredded Hash Browns
Chunky Hash Browns
Sweet Potato Fries  + 1.40
Poutine                    + 2.85

   Starter Mixed Greens             6.75   
   Add Salad to your meal          4.15   
   Add Soup to your meal           4.15   

(Sm) (Lrg)

(2pc)(1pc)

(Sm) (Lrg)

 Mini Waffles instead of English Muffin +1.00 

All Sandwiches and Burgers come with 1 Sensational Side

 Extra Patty +2.50 




